
Day Date Occasion Description Service Location Time

Fri. 01-Nov Martyrdom of St. Luke the Evangelist EN/AR Liturgy St. Paul Chapel 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Vespers of St. Dionysius the Areopagite Vespers Prayer  Main Church 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Sat. 02-Nov  Martyrdom of St. Dionysius the Areopagite EN/AR Liturgy  Main Church 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Sun. 03-Nov Departure of the Righteous Father Abba Hilarion EN/AR Liturgy St. Paul Chapel 7:00 AM - 9:45 AM

English Liturgy Main Church 9:00 AM - 11:45 AM

Wed. 06-Nov  Martyrdom of St. Macarius of Edku EN/AR Liturgy St. Paul Chapel 5:15 AM - 7:30 AM

Thu. 07-Nov  Martyrdom of Sts. Marcian and Mercurius Arabic Liturgy St. Paul Chapel 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Fri. 08-Nov Commemoration of the Annunciation, Nativity and the Resurrection EN/AR Liturgy St. Paul Chapel 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

 Vespers of the St. Mark the Evangelist Vespers Prayer  Main Church 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Sat. 09-Nov  The Appearance of the Head of St. Mark the Evangelist EN/AR Liturgy  Main Church 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Sun. 10-Nov  Martyrdom of Sts. Maximus, Numitius, Victor and Philip EN/AR Liturgy St. Paul Chapel 7:00 AM - 9:45 AM

English Liturgy Main Church 9:00 AM - 11:45 AM

Wed. 13-Nov Martyrdom of Sts. John and James of Persia EN/AR Liturgy St. Paul Chapel 5:15 AM - 7:30 AM

Thu. 14-Nov  Appearance of the Head of St. Longinus the Solider Arabic Liturgy St. Paul Chapel 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Fri. 15-Nov Departure of St. Felix of Rome EN/AR Liturgy St. Paul Chapel 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Vespers of St. George of Alexandria Vespers Prayer  Main Church 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Sat. 16-Nov Martyrdom of St. George of Alexandria EN/AR Liturgy  Main Church 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Sun. 17-Nov Commemoration of the Four Incorporeal Creatures EN/AR Liturgy St. Paul Chapel 7:00 AM - 9:45 AM

English Liturgy Main Church 9:00 AM - 11:45 AM

Wed. 20-Nov  Departure of St. Anna, the Mother of the Theotokos EN/AR Liturgy St. Paul Chapel 5:15 AM - 7:30 AM

Thu. 21-Nov  Commemoration of Archangel Michael Arabic Liturgy St. Paul Chapel 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Fri. 22-Nov  Departure of St. Timothy, Bishop of Antinoopolis (Ansina) EN/AR Liturgy St. Paul Chapel 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Sat. 23-Nov Departure of St. Martinus of Thrace EN/AR Liturgy  Main Church 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Vespers of St. Mina the Wonderworker Vespers Prayer  Main Church 5:00 PM -  6:00 PM

Sun. 24-Nov  Martyrdom of St. Mina the Wonderworker EN/AR Liturgy St. Paul Chapel 7:00 AM - 9:45 AM

English Liturgy Main Church 9:00 AM - 11:45 AM

Mon. 25-Nov Beginning of the Nativity Fast EN/AR Liturgy St. Paul Chapel 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Wed. 27-Nov  Martyrdom of St. Philip the Apostle EN/AR Liturgy St. Paul Chapel 5:15 AM - 7:30 AM

Thu. 28-Nov  Consecration of the Church of St. Sergius and St. Bacchus Arabic Liturgy St. Paul Chapel 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Fri. 29-Nov Departure of St. Anianus II, Pope of Alexandria EN/AR Liturgy St. Paul Chapel 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Sat. 30-Nov Commemoration of St. Mary the Theotokos EN/AR Liturgy  Main Church 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM
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Day Date Service Location Time

Sun. Nov. 3, 10, 17, 24 First Sunday School Classes for Children (up to Gr.8) Sunday School Classes 10:30 AM - 11:30 AM

Nov. 3, 10, 17, 24 Second Sunday School Classes for Children (up to Gr.8) Sunday School Classes 12:30 PM - 1:30 PM

Nov. 3, 10, 17, 24 Servants Prep Classes for Youth (Gr. 9-12) Church/ Lounge 12:30 PM - 1:30 PM

Nov. 3, 10, 17, 24 Ni-Angelos Children Choir (SK - Grade 3) Room # 2 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Nov. 3, 10, 17, 24 Ni-Angelos Children Choir (Grade 4 - Grade 6) Room # 5 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Mon. Nov. 4, 11, 18, 25 FLOW Meeting for Young Adults Chapel/MPH 8:00 PM - 10:30 PM

Tue. Nov. 5, 12, 19, 26 English Midnight Praises (Tasbeha) Chapel 7:00 PM - 8:30 PM

Nov. 5, 12, 19, 26 English Bible Study for Youth Lounge / Zoom 8:30 PM - 9:30 PM

Nov. 5 Mom's Meeting of Children up to 10 years Lounge 8:30 PM - 10:00 PM

Thu. Nov. 7, 14, 21, 28 Arabic Bible Study for Adults chapel 7:00 PM - 8:30 PM

Nov. 7, 14, 21, 28 The Vine Meeting for young grads Lounge 8:00 pm - 10:30 pm

Fri. Nov. 1, 8, 15, 22, 29 High School Coptic & Hymns Classes Lounge 6:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Nov. 1, 8, 15, 22, 29 Fellowship Meeting for Youth (Gr.9-12) Chapel, Classes, MPH 7:30 PM - 10:00 PM

Nov. 1, 8, 15, 22, 29 Fellowship Meeting for Uni./Col. Youth Lounge/ MPH 8:30 PM - 10:30 PM

Sat. Nov. 2, 9, 16, 23, 30 Bible Study for Children (Gr.2-8) Sunday School Classes 4:45 PM - 5:30 PM

Nov. 9, 23 Scouts Meeting for Children (Gr.3-8) MPH 1:30 PM - 3:00 PM

Nov. 2, 9, 16, 23, 30 Vespers Praises (Tasbeha) Church 5:00 PM - 5:30 PM

Nov. 2, 9, 16, 23, 30 Vespers raising of incense Church 5:30 PM - 6:00 PM

Nov. 2, 9, 16, 23, 30 Coptic Hymns classes for ( JK - Gr 8) Sunday School Classes 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Nov. 2, 9, 16, 23, 30 Coptic Hymns Meeting for Adults Church 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Nov. 2, 9, 16, 23, 30 CIOH Family Meeting Lounge 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM

Nov. 2, 9, 16, 23, 30 CIOH Family Activities Lounge 8:30 PM - 10:00 PM

Nov. 2, 9, 16, 23, 30 Click for Children SK to Grade 8 MPH/Sunday School classes 7:00 PM - 8:30 PM

Nov. 2, 9, 16, 23, 30 Midnight Praises ( Tasbeha)  (Coptic / Arabic / English) Church 7:00 PM - 9:30 PM

Regular Weekly Services For The Month of November 2024




